
Dart & Furious

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Peruzzi Stefano (05/1394) 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 9 0 0 3 8

Breveglieri Ivano (05/1355) 1 3 0 0 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 8

Barchetti Luca (05/1391) 3 9 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 8

Caroppo  Marcello (05/1393) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 6

Govoni Rita (05/1392) 2 6 0 0 3 5 3 9 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peruzzi Stefano 05/1394 12 35 2,92

Breveglieri Ivano 05/1355 10 28 2,80

Barchetti Luca 05/1391 9 23 2,56

Caroppo  Marcello 05/1393 9 21 2,33

Govoni Rita 05/1392 8 20 2,50

I Pensanti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa (05/1487) 3 3 3 5 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Ferrarini Davide (05/1479) 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0

Grossi Gianni (05/1488) 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0

Cusmano Michael  (05/1503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lugli Susanna (05/1489) 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa 05/1487 12 8 0,67

Ferrarini Davide 05/1479 12 5 0,42

Grossi Gianni 05/1488 12 3 0,25

Cusmano Michael 05/1503 0 0 0,00

Lugli Susanna 05/1489 12 0 0,00

Seven Deadly Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 0 0 3 9 3 1 0 0 3 9 3 2

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 0 0 2 6 3 2 0 0 3 9 1 1

Charfi Sohaib  (05/1499) 0 0 3 6 3 0 0 0 3 6 3 1

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Amato Daniele (05/1240) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Carlotti Silvio (05/1308) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Balduini Daniele (05/1449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersani Samuele (05/856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 12 21 1,75

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 9 18 2,00

Charfi Sohaib 05/1499 12 13 1,08

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 4 9 2,25

Amato Daniele 05/1240 5 6 1,20

Carlotti Silvio 05/1308 6 6 1,00

Balduini Daniele 05/1449 0 0 0,00

Bersani Samuele 05/856 0 0 0,00


